CHAPTER 10 - ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

20 In paragraph 10.2.3.4.2, in the second sentence, the words "to the satisfaction of the Administration" are replaced by the words "in accordance with recognized standards".

CHAPTER 11 - FIRE PROTECTION AND FIRE EXTINCTION

In paragraph 11.2.3, in the first sentence, the words "it can be demonstrated to the Administration that" are deleted and the words "halogenated hydrocarbons" are replaced by the words "equivalent media".

CHAPTER 15 - SPECIAL REQUIREMENTS

- 22 In paragraph 15.8.8, in the first sentence, the words "or other materials acceptable to the Administration" are replaced by the words "in accordance with recognized standards" and the second sentence is deleted.
- 23 In paragraph 15.8.9, in the third sentence, the words "by the Administration" are deleted.
- In paragraph 15.12.1.4, the words "of a type approved by the Administration" are replaced by the words "of an approved type".
- 25 In paragraph 15.19.7.3, the words "port Administrations" are replaced by the words "port State authority".